LAST FIRST INSTITUTION/ORGANIZATION E-MAIL ADDRESS

NAME NAME

Amlani Amyn University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences | AMAmlani@uams.edu

Benson Jamie Qm2solutions jbenson@gm2solutions.com

Carlson Deb University of Texas Medical Branch dlcarlso@utmb.edu

Dhar Sumit Northwestern University s-dhar@northwestern.edu

Eddins Ann University of South Florida aeddins@usf.edu

Fabry David GN Hearing and ReSound fabryd@icloud.com

Galster Jason Starkey Hearing Technologies Jason_Galster@starkey.com

Harkrider | Ashley University of Tennessee Health Science aharkrid@uthsc.edu

Center

Hogan Anne Pacific University Oregon aehogan@pacificu.edu

Hecker Eric Dr. Hecker & Associates Heck63@aol.com

Jones Christine | Phonak Christine.Jones@phonak.com

Klyn Niall Northwestern University niall.klyn@northwestern.edu

Lyon Stuart Fuel Medical Group slyon@fuelmedical.com

Madix Steve Louisiana Tech smadix@latech.edu

McCaslin Devin Mayo Clinic, Minnesota McCaslin.Devin@mayo.edu

McCreery | Ryan Boys Town National Research Hospital ryan.mccreery@boystown.org

Murphy Tracy North Shore Audio-Vestibular Lab tracy_murphy@comcast.net

Nielsen Don Don Nielsen Consulting, LLC. donald-
nielsen@northwestern.edu

Nileshwar | Ram Hearing Center of Lake Charles, Inc. rnileshwar@hotmail.com

Palmer Catherine | University of Pittsburg Medical Center palmercv@upmec.edu

Parker Shawn Fuel Medical Group sparker@fuelmedical.com

Quall Dan Fuel Medical Group Dquall@fuelmedical.com

Smaldino Joe University of Tennessee smaldinoj@comcast.net

Spoor Alicia Designer Audiology, LLC Alicia.Spoor@gmail.com

Stach Brad Henry Ford Hospital bradstach@mac.com

Taylor Brian Consultant brian.taylor.aud@gmail.com




Tharpe Anne Vanderbilt University anne.m.tharpe@vanderbilt.edu
Marie
Tremblay Kelly University of Washington tremblay@uw.edu
Whitelaw Gail The Ohio State University whitelaw.1@osu.edu
Windmill lan Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical lan.Windmill@cchmc.org
Center
Zapala David Mayo Clinic Florida zapala.david@mayo.org




